
VAT included at the current rate. This establishment has a complaints book.

No dish, food product or drink can be charged if it is not requested by the customer or because it is unusable.

M E N U

M A I N  C O U R S E SS T A R T E R S

COFFEE PANNA COTTA

D E S S E R T S

CHOCOLATE COULANT

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

6€

6,5€

6,5€

MANGO CHEESECAKE 7€

Milk and products
milk based

Nuts Mustard and products
mustard based

Molluscs and products
based on molluscs

Cereals that
contains gluten

Sesame seeds and products
based on sesame seeds

Eggs and
egg products

Fish and fish
products

Soy and soy-
-based products

Crustaceans and products
crustacean-based

Vegan

COUVERT (BREAD, FLAVORED BUTTER, OLIVES) 6,2€

MUSHROON RISOTTO 17,5€

KIDS MENU 8,5€

VEGETABLES SOUP 4,8€

SALMON TARTARE 14€

OCTOPUS SALAD 12€

SALMOREJO 7,2€

9,7€RUSSIAN SHRIMP SALAD

GYOSAS (6 UNI.) 9,2€

TOMATO AND BURRATA 12,5€

CEVICHE OF THE DAY 16,8€

BEEF CARPACCIO 13,8€

TUNA TATAKI WITH CUCUMBER

TUNA SKEWER WITH LEMON RICE

17,5€

18,2€

OCTOPUS WITH MASHED SWEET POTATO

MEAGRE FILLET WITH MASHED SWEET POTATO 26,5€

25,8€

FISH STEW WITH PASTA 24,5€

CHICKEN SKEWER WITH LEMON RICE

DUCK BREAST WITH SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI

18,2€

26,8€

BEEF TATAKI WITH MUSHROOM COUSCOUS 27,5€

S A L A D A S  A N D  P O K E

14,5€GREEK SALAD & HUMMUS

15,2€

16,5€

16,5€

15,2€

CESAR

POKE SALMON

POKE TUNA 

SARGO



W I N E S

W H I T E R E D

HOUSE WINE BOTTLE 4,5€ —— 16€

VAT included at the current rate. This establishment has a complaints book. No dish, food product or drink can be charged if it is not requested by the customer or because it is unusable.

HOUSE WINE BOTTLE ROSE

R O S E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G

4,5€ —— 16€

ESPUMANTE SOALHEIRO ROSE 28,5€

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER 80€

MONTE DA PECEGUINA ROSE 25,9€

HOUSE WINE BOTTLE 4,5€ —— 16€

ALVARINHO SOALHEIRO RESERVA

ALVARINHO SOALHEIRO GRANIT 

LACRAU (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

38€

24,9€

21,5€

LACRAU (CHARDONNAY) 21,5€

MANOELLA 6€ —— 25,9€

25,9€

35€

MONTE DA PECEGUINA

VERDELHO DA MALHADINHA

MAÇANITA

MAÇANITA RESERVA

25,9€

42€

FITA PRETA 23,5€

FITA PRETA

MAÇANITA RESERVA

MONTE DA PECEGUINA

MAÇANITA LETRA A

MANOELLA

MAÇANITA

PROIBIDA

25,9€

8,5€ —— 38€

25,9€

25,9€

38€

42€

TRINCADEIRA NÃO É TÃO PRETA 56€

TINTA CARVALHA 61€

TOURIGA VAI NUA 48€

37,8€ARINTO DA MALHADINHA

24,9€

42€

ALVARINHO CONTACTO

ENCRUZADO TABUADELA

26,4€



DRAFT BEER

S A N G R I A  A N D  B E E R

PINT

CIDER

SANGRIA (WHITE / RED)

SANGRIA RED FRUITS

BOTTLE BEER

COFFEE / DESCAF

C A F E T A R I A

AMERICANO

GLASS OF MILK

TEA / INFUSIONS

COFFEE WITH MILK

EXTRA SOY MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO

BRANDY

S P I R I T S  A N D  C O C K T A I L S

PORTO WINE

WHISKEY NEW

CAIPIRINHA

OLD PORTO WINE

WHISKEY OLD

VERMUT

APEROL

AMARGUINHA

PORTO TONIC

CRF

NEGRONI

4,5€

8€

8€

4,5€

6,5€

5,5€

8,5€

4,5€

6,5€

8,5€

5,5€

8,5€

GIN TONIC

MOJITO

MARGARITA

8,5€

9,5€

9,5€

D R I N K S

VAT included at the current rate. This establishment has a complaints book. No dish, food product or drink can be charged if it is not requested by the customer or because it is unusable.

1,5€

1,8€

2€

1,5€

2,9€

0,5€

2,9€

3,4€

4,4€MATCHA LATTE

STILL WATER

W A T E R  A N D  J U I C E S

SPARKLING WATER

LUSO WATER (1L)

CASTELO WATER (0.75L)

2,5€

2,8€

3,5€

2,8€

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

4,8€

2,8€

4,8€

DETOX
beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger

6,5€

IMMUNE BOOST
orange, carrot, apple, lemon, ginger

6,5€

4,5€

4,5€

MAI KOMBUCHA LEMON & SPEARMINT (ALCOHOL FREE)

MAI KOMBUCHA GINGER & HIBISCO FLOWER (ALCOHOL FREE)

2,8€

5,6€

3€

4,8€

18,5€

22,5€


