

MENU

STARTERS

COUVERT (BREAD, FLAV	ORED BUTTER, OLIVES)	6,2€
VEGETABLES SOUP ₩		4,8€
SALMOREJO ♥ ○		7,2€
TOMATO AND BURRATA	. -	12,5€
OCTOPUS SALAD		12€
RUSSIAN SHRIMP SALAE		9,7€
GYOSAS (6 UNI.) 🕸		9,2€
SALMON TARTARE		14€
CEVICHE OF THE DAY		16,8€
BEEF CARPACCIO		13,8€

MAIN COURSES

KIDS MENU # 🖟	8,5€
MUSHROON RISOTTO 🖞	17,5 [€]
TUNA TATAKI WITH CUCUMBER 📱 🖾 🕆	17,5€
TUNA SKEWER WITH LEMON RICE 🖾 🕲	18,2€
OCTOPUS WITH MASHED SWEET POTATO # 0 \$\sqrt{S}	25,8€
MEAGRE FILLET WITH MASHED SWEET POTATO <□ 🛱	26,5€
FISH STEW WITH PASTA ♥ ♥ ◆	24,5 [€]
CHICKEN SKEWER WITH LEMON RICE	18,2€
DUCK BREAST WITH SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI 🕴 🖟 🕲	26,8€
BEEF TATAKI WITH MUSHROOM COUSCOUS	27,5 [€]

SALADAS AND POKE

GREEK SALAD & HUMMUS 🖞 🕲 🗓	14,5€
CESAR ♥ 🖰	15,2€
SARGO ○ 🖟	15,2€
POKE SALMON	16,5€
POKE TUNA ♥ Ф⊐	16,5€

DESSERTS

COFFEE PANNA COTTA	6€
CHOCOLATE COULANT	6,5€
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	6,5€
MANGO CHEESECAKE	7€









WINES

WHITE	₽
HOUSE WINE BOTTLE	4,5 [€] — 16 [€]
ALVARINHO SOALHEIRO GRANIT	24,9 [€]
ALVARINHO SOALHEIRO RESERVA	38€
LACRAU (SAUVIGNON BLANC)	21,5 [€]
LACRAU (CHARDONNAY)	21,5 [€]
FITA PRETA	23,5 [€]
MANOELLA	6 [€] — 25,9 [€]
MAÇANITA	25,9 [€]
MAÇANITA RESERVA	42 [€]
MONTE DA PECEGUINA	25,9 [€]
VERDELHO DA MALHADINHA	35 [€]
ARINTO DA MALHADINHA	37,8 [€]
ALVARINHO CONTACTO	24,9 [€]
ENCRUZADO TABUADELA	42 [€]

RED	₹
HOUSE WINE BOTTLE	4,5 [€] — 16 [€]
FITA PRETA	26,4 [€]
MONTE DA PECEGUINA	25,9 [€]
MANOELLA	25,9
MAÇANITA	25,9 [¢]
MAÇANITA RESERVA	42 [€]
MAÇANITA LETRA A	8,5 [€] — 38 [€]
PROIBIDA	38 [¢]
TOURIGA VAI NUA	48 [€]
TRINCADEIRA NÃO É TÃO PRETA	56 [¢]
TINTA CARVALHA	61 [€]

ROSE AND SPARKLING

HOUSE WINE BOTTLE ROSE	4,5 [€] — 16 [€]
MONTE DA PECEGUINA ROSE	25,9 [€]
ESPUMANTE SOALHEIRO ROSE	
CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER	80€



DRINKS

CAFETARIA

COFFEE / DESCAF	1,5€
AMERICANO	1,8€
COFFEE WITH MILK	2,9€
GLASS OF MILK	2€
TEA / INFUSIONS	1,5€
EXTRA SOY MILK	0,5€
HOT CHOCOLATE	2,9€
CAPPUCCINO	3,4€
MATCHA LATTE	4,4€

WATER AND JUICES

STILL WATER	2,5€
SPARKLING WATER	2,8€
LUSO WATER (1L)	3,5€
CASTELO WATER (0.75L)	2,8€
SOFT DRINKS	2,8€
ORANGE JUICE	4,8€
LEMONADE	4,8€
DETOX beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger	6,5€
IMMUNE BOOST orange, carrot, apple, lemon, ginger	6,5€
MAI KOMBUCHA GINGER & HIBISCO FLOWER (ALCOHOL FREE)	4,5€
MAI KOMBUCHA LEMON & SPEARMINT (ALCOHOL FREE)	4,5€

SANGRIA AND BEER

DRAFT BEER	2,8€
PINT	5,6⁵
BOTTLE BEER	3 [€]
CIDER	4,8€
SANGRIA (WHITE / RED)	18,5€
SANGRIA RED FRUITS	22,5 [€]

SPIRITS AND COCKTAILS

BRANDY	4,5€
PORTO WINE	4,5 [€]
OLD PORTO WINE	8€
AMARGUINHA	4,5€
CRF	5,5€
VERMUT	5,5€
WHISKEY NEW	6,5€
WHISKEY OLD	8€
PORTO TONIC	6,5€
NEGRONI	8,5€
APEROL	8,5€
CAIPIRINHA	8,5€
MOJITO	8,5 [€]
MARGARITA	9,5 [€]
GIN TONIC	9,5 [€]